Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	The Subcommittee on Rules offered the following:
12	
13	Technical Amendment
	Technical Amendment Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert:
14	
14 15 16	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349,
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349,
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
13 14 15 16 17 18	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and
14 15 16 17	Remove line(s) 1233-1235, and insert: Section 7. Chapters 28557 (1953), 30391 (1955), 57-568, 57-1103, 59-706, 63-864, 70-856, 75-470, 77-619, 79-537, 82-349, 83-490, 87-440, 90-416, 91-371, 92-342, 94-473, 94-474, and